Prodigy

Finance

Goutham Raj Yeshala
19045 Gault Street
Reseda

California

United States

gouthamraj.y@gmail.com Loan ID: PDGUS158781
Date: 28 February 2023

2022: Period 8 January 2022 - 7 January 2023

Total Interest Charged: USD1,568.06

Total Interest Paid: UsD1,655.50

Tansatonbate TansatonType  Debs  Credts Baanceowed
2022-01-08 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 17,430.14
2022-01-08 Interest Accrued 99.18 0.00 17,529.32
2022-02-08 Interest Accrued 89.58 0.00 17,618.90
2022-03-08 Interest Accrued 99.18 0.00 17,718.08
2022-04-08 Interest Accrued 105.33 0.00 17,823.41
2022-05-08 Interest Accrued 108.84 0.00 17,932.25
2022-06-08 Interest Payable 124.46 0.00 18,056.71
2022-06-23 Payment 0.00 222.13 17,834.58
2022-07-08 Interest Payable 149.34 0.00 17,983.92
2022-07-22 Payment 0.00 222.10 17,761.82
2022-08-08 Interest Payable 148.67 0.00 17,910.49
2022-08-24 Payment 0.00 236.45 17,674.04
2022-09-08 Interest Payable 143.29 0.00 17,817.33
2022-09-26 Payment 0.00 236.45 17,580.88
2022-10-08 Interest Payable 169.30 0.00 17,750.18
2022-10-24 Payment 0.00 236.45 17,513.73
2022-11-08 Interest Payable 163.08 0.00 17,676.81
2022-11-25 Payment 0.00 250.98 17,425.83
2022-12-08 Interest Payable 167.81 0.00 17,593.64
2022-12-27 Payment 0.00 250.94 17,342.70
2023-01-07 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 17,342.70
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